

City of High Point

Legislation Details

File #:	170 <i>°</i>	128	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	tract			Status:	Approved	
File created:	4/25	/2017			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/1/2	2017			Final action:	5/1/2017	
Title:	Contract - Kersey Valley Road Realignment Design Council is requested to approve a professional engineering services agreement with WithersRavenel, Inc., in the amount of \$384,500.00 for the design of the Kersey Valley Road realignment to allow the city to extend the life of the Kersey Valley Landfill.						
Sponsors:	Committee of the Whole						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 4. Kersey Valley Road Relocation						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
5/1/2017	1	City Cou	ncil		ap	proved	Pass